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No. 9.—Return of Locomotive and Traction Engine Drivers—continued.

No. 10.—Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have
been granted from the 1st April, 1909, to the 31st March, 1910.

No. 11.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Service
have been granted from the 1st April, 1909, to the 31st March, 1910.

Ida,

Name of Person. Glass of Certificate. Date of Issue. No.

John Sime Read
1910.

2172Locomotive and traction, February 9

George Broadfoot Little
Alexander Best
Albert John Kingdon
John William Sims
Charles Lockhart
Joseph Cullimore
Robert Kelly
Peter Ralston
James Naismith
George Webster
Leonard Kennedy
David Browning
Anthony John Miles
James Ernest Mclntyre
Alexander McLaws
Stephen Seymour Allwill
Arthur Feltham Long
Clarence Craddock Whitehouse
Thomas Yardley
Alfred Ernest Waller
John Hardy
Allen Shaw
Harry Frank Vaughan
Edward Greenslade
George Gregory Lockington
Albert Thomas Almond

competency
Ditto . . 9

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
21.82
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198

11

17

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

March 18
18
18
18
18
18

11 ' . • • ___

Name of Person. Class ofCertificate. Date of Issue. No.

William Thomas Dinneen Extra first-class stationary,
competency

Ditto ..
1909.

57June 21

ordon Charles Webb
lerbert Reynolds ..
William Houston King
.alpli Stuart Connolly
"orman Phelps Hopkins

3,,, • . . . * .
August 13

13
13

November 16
16

1910.

58
59
60
61
62,,

Salter Sommerville 33 " • • • February 9 63

Elisha Lingard
George Augustus Aveyj]
George Duthie
Joseph Henry Fish '..
John Cock

Name of Person. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue.

1909.
service June 21

33 33 33 21
33 33 33 21

21
,, ,, August 13

1910.

No.

1681
1682
1683
1681
1685

Thomas William Lapwood . .
Arthur Ameal Lundberg
Septimus Fletcher

,, ,, February 9
March ' 18

■ 33 33 33 18

1686
1687
1688
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