No. 9.—RETURN of LOCOMOTIVE and TRACTION ENGINE DRIVERS—continued.

Name of Person.					Class of Certificate.				Date of Issue.	
John Sime Read	• •		٠.	Locom	otive petenc	and v	traction,	1910. February	9	2172
George Broadfoot Little				Ditto	٠	• • •		,,	9	2173
Alexander Best		• •		,,				,,	9	2174
Albert John Kingdon				,,				,,	9	2175
John William Sims		• •		,,				,,	9	2170
Charles Lockhart				,,				,,	9	2177
Joseph Cullimore				,,				,,	9	2178
Robert Kelly				,,				,,	9	2179
Peter Ralston				,,				,,	9	2180
James Naismith				,,				,,,	9	2181
George Webster			٠.	,,				,,	9	2182
Leonard Kennedy				,,				,,	9	218:
David Browning				,,				,,,	9	2184
Anthony John Miles				,,				,,	9	2185
James Ernest McIntyre				,,				,,	9	2186
Alexander McLaws				,,				,,,	9	2187
Stephen Seymour Allwill				,,				,, ,,	9	2188
Arthur Feltham Long				,,				,,,	9	2189
Clarence Craddock Whiteho	use			,,				,,	9	2190
Thomas Yardley		•		,,				,,	9	2191
Alfred Ernest Waller				,,				,,,	9	2192
John Hardy				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				Maréh	18	2193
Allen Shaw				,,				,,	18	$\frac{2194}{2194}$
Harry Frank Vaughan				,,				,,,	18	2195
Edward Greenslade		• •		**				,,   ,,	18	2196
George Gregory Lockington				,,					18	2197
Albert Thomas Almond				,,				,,	18	2198

No. 10.—Return of Engineers to whom Extra First-class Certificates of Competency have been granted from the 1st April, 1909, to the 31st March, 1910.

Name of Person.				Class of Certificate.				Date of Issue.		No.
								1909.		
William Thomas Dinneen	•• "	•• .	• •	1	first-clapetency	ass static	onary,	June	21	57
Gordon Charles Webb				Ditto				August	13	58
Herbert Reynolds				•				,,	13	59
William Houston King	• .*			,,				,,	13	60
Ralph Stuart Connolly				,,				November	16	61
Norman Phelps Hopkins	• •	• •	• •	,,	• •	• •		,, 1910.	16	62
Walter Sommerville	• •	. • •		,,	• •	. • •		February	9	63

No. 11.—Return of First-class Stationary-engine Drivers to whom Certificates of Service have been granted from the 1st April, 1909, to the 31st March, 1910.

Name of Person.				Class of Certif	Date of Iss	No.		
						1909.		
Elisha Lingard	• •.			First-class station	ary, service	June	21	1681
George Augustus Avey	•,•			,,	,,	,,	21	1682
George Duthie				,,	,,	,,	21	1683
Joseph Henry Fish	••			,,	,,	,,	21	168
John Cock	••	• •	• •	,,	,,	August 1910.	13	168
Thomas William Lapwood				,,	,,	February	9	1686
Arthur Ameal Lundberg				,,	,,	March	18	1687
Septimus Fletcher				,,,	,,	,,	18	1688